
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

[Licensing] RE: 2BB-MEL1424 Water Licence Inspection Report March 20th, 
2015
1 message

David Frenette <david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com> Tue, Apr 7, 2015 at 6:45 AM
To: Christine Wilson <Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>
Cc: Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Ryan Vanengen <ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>, 
Stephane Robert <stephane.robert@agnicoeagle.com>, Alexandre Gauthier 
<alexandre.gauthier@agnicoeagle.com>, Phyllis Beaulieu <licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org>, Philip Roy 
<philip.roy@agnicoeagle.com>

Good Morning Christine,

Please find attached the 3 documents requested in your inspection report.

Should you have any questions, please contact me.

Regards,

David Frenette
Environmental Coordinator

david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com

T: 819.874.5980 x3622

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited
765, chemin de la mine Goldex
Val-d'Or, QC, Canada
J9P 4N9

agnicoeagle.com

agnicoeagle.com

De : Christine Wilson [mailto:Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca] 
Envoyé : March-20-15 6:35 PM
À : Alexandre Gauthier; Phyllis Beaulieu
Cc : Erik Allain; David Frenette
Objet : 2BB-MEL1424 Water Licence Inspection Report March 20th, 2015
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Good Evening,

Please find attached an water license inspection report for Agnico Eagle Mines Ltd.'s Meliadine Gold 
Project for March 20th, 2015.

If you have any questions please contact me directly.

Regards,

Christine Wilson
Water Resource Officer | Agent des ressources hydriques
Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada | Affaires autochtones et Développement du Nord 
Canada
Nunavut Regional Office | Bureau régional du Nunavut
969 Qimugjuk Building, PO Box 100 | 969 Édifice Qimugluk, CP 100
Iqaluit, NU  X0A 0H0

Phone | Tél. : 867-975-4296
Fax | Téléc. : 867-979-6445
Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca

3 attachments

Water sampling April2015.jpg
2005K 

L1589889_COA.PDF
1095K 

March 2015 water use.pdf
32K 
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